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Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Private Bag X115, Pretoria, 0001 « 40 Church Square, PRETORIA, 0002 - Tel: +27 12 315 5111, Fax: +27 12 406 9055 - www.treasury.gov.za

Enquiries: Ms Phumzile Mtsweni, Tel: 012 315 5795, Email: Phumzile.Mtsweni@treasury.qov.za

RT47-2022: APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICES PROVIDER/S FOR PROVISION OF REFLECTIVE
MARKING OF SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICES (SAPS) VEHICLES FOR THE STATE
FOR THE PERIOD OF 1 APRIL 2022 TO 31 MARCH 2025.

1. This contract will be subject to the General Conditions of Contract issued in accordance with
Chapter 16A of the Treasury Regulations published in terms of the Public Finance Management
Act, 1999 (Act 1of 1999). The Special Conditions of Contract are supplementary to that of the
General Conditions of Contract. Where, however, the Special Conditions of Contract are in
conflict with the General Conditions of Contract, the Special Conditions of Contract will prevail.

2. Please find attached the following documents for your information:
2.1. Covering Letter
2.2. Contract Circular
2.3. Special Conditions of Contract

2.4. General Conditions of Contract

3. The participating department is South African Police Service (SAPS)

4. Important general information:

4.1. Please note that the delivered price is for the unit of measure (UOM) offered.
4.2. All prices are inclusive of 15 % VAT.

4.3. All prices are on a delivered basis.
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5. Names and Addresses of Participating Departments and other relevant information

Number

Department/Entity

Name of End
User

Telephone

Email

K South African Police | Brig Botha 012 8458810 | BothaAd@saps.qov.za
Service (SAPS):
Head Office Col Mabeleng | 012 845 8895 | MabelengDF@saps.gov.za
1.1 Brig Mashele 011 274 7884 | MasheleM@saps.gov.za
Gauteng
Col Chetty 011 274 7648 | ChettyMG@saps.gov.za
Divisions
Col Masemola | 012 393 1066 | masemolaj@saps.qgov.za
1.2 Limpopo Brig Matseba 015293 7510 | matsebaM@saps.gov.za
Col Mashele 015 293 7527 | MasheleThanks@saps.gov.za
Tuod Mpumalanga Brig Ngele 0137626717 | NgeleMothepana@saps.gov.za
Maistry62@saps.gov.za
Col Maistry 031 762 6640
1.4 KwaZulu-Natal Brig Dlamini 031 325 5806 | DlaminiH3@saps.gov.za
Col Van 031 3255911 | newcastle.scm@saps.gov.za
Rooyen
15 Free - State Brig 051 409 3901 | RantsoarengT@saps.qgov.za
Rantsoareng
Col Ramiah 031 762 6640 | RamiahV@saps.gov.za
1.6 North West Brig Alexader 018 299 7022 | alexaderC@saps.gov.za
Col Mojahi 018 299 7255 | MojahiL@saps.gov.za
n s Northern Cape Brig Makgari 053 807 3900 | Makgarik@saps.gov.za
Col Sedumedi | 053 807 3914 | SedumediK@saps.gov.za
1.8 Eastern Cape Brig Gengese 040 608 8659 | GengeseS@saps.gve.za
Col Buswana 040 608 8458 | BuswanaN@saps.gov.za
1.9 Western Cape Brig Du Toit 021 417 7134 | dutoitdj@saps.gov.za
Col Porril 021417 7399 PorrillSR@saps.qgov.za
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6. Names and Addresses of contractors and other relevant information:

~ Telephone e-mail address Awarded
| ; Provinces
Gilly 8503 Zone 5 | 061 275 8800

Bidder Name Address

Lunga@gillysibamboho | KwaZulu - Natal
Sibambo Msobo Street ldings.com North West
Holdings Pimville Free State
(Pty) Ltd Soweto Eastern Cape
1809 Mpumalanga

2 Remmogo P. O Box 1012 | 011 205 0345 | Nyiko@remmogo.co.za | Gauteng
Signaling & Halfway House | 082 605 1131 Northern Cape
Branding Midrand Western Cape
(Pty) Ltd 1685 Limpopo

Yours faithfully
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